
GREAT NORTHERN CONFERENCE 

2015 FOOTBALL ALL CONFERENCE TEAMS 

 

Offensive Players of the Year:  Landon Stepan  Mosinee 

      Max Nowinsky  Antigo 

     

Defensive Player of the Year:   Brett Paul   Medford 

 

Coach of the Year:   Tom Schofield  Antigo 

 

Offense 
First Team  

 

Player   Position  School    Year 

Garett Storch  OL   Medford   12 

Matt Elbe  OL   Antigo    12 

Jake Fleischman OL   Antigo    12 

Isaac Buntrock OL   Merrill    12 

Trevor Bangart OL   Mosinee   12 

Hunter Kirsch  TE   Antigo    11 

Mikel Delzer  WR   Medford   12 

Bryce Graveen WR   Mosinee   12 

Landon Stepan QB   Mosinee   12 

Max Nowinsky RB   Antigo    12 

Sam Jaeger  RB   Lakeland   12 

Conrad Bolz  RB   Medford   11 

Jake Marshall K   Mosinee   12 

 

Bold = unanimous selection 

 

Second Team 

 

Player   Position  School    Year 

Ben Jansen  OL   Antigo    12 

Logan Allen  OL   Lakeland   12 

Lane Ruch  OL   Medford   12 

Jon Greutzmacher OL   Merrill    11 

Nick Rogers  OL   Mosinee   12 

Henry Kipper  OL   Rhinelander   12 

Kyle Foster  TE   Lakeland   12 

Brett Slavinsky WR   Lakeland   12 

Tim Palubicki  WR   Rhinelander   12 

Alex Nagel  QB   Antigo    12 

Josh Thiede  RB   Medford   11 

Jake Collinsworth RB   Merrill    11 

Chase Wiedow RB   Mosinee   12 

 

 

 

 



 

GREAT NORTHERN CONFERENCE 

2015 FOOTBALL ALL CONFERENCE TEAMS 

 

Defense 

 
First Team 

 

Player   Position  School    Year 

Brent Winter  DL   Medford   12 

Christian Kleinschmidt  DL   Merrill   12 

Bryce Rheinschmidt DL   Mosinee   12 
Logan Allen  DL   Lakeland   12 

Cody Below  DE/OLB  Antigo    12 

Kyle Foster  DE/OLB  Lakeland   12 

Ben Jansen  LB   Antigo    12 

Jake Collinsworth LB   Merrill   11 

Brett Paul  LB   Medford   12 

Josh Thiede  LB   Medford   12 

Erik Herzog  DB   Lakeland   12 

Mikel Delzer  DB   Medford   12 

Ben Tabor  DB   Merrill    11 

Bryce Graveen P   Mosinee   12 

   

Bold = unanimous selection 

 

Second Team 

 

Player   Position  School    Year 

Alex Jagla  DL   Antigo    12 

Hunter Kirsch  DL   Antigo    11 

Vince DeHaven DL   Mosinee   12 

Alex Littleton  DL   Rhinelander   12 

Cody Hobl  DE/OLB  Medford   12 

Bryce Beauchaine DE/OLB  Rhinelander   12 

Ben Cashman  LB   Ashland    12 

Kalan McHugh LB   Mosinee   12 

Alex Holewinski LB   Mosinee   12 

Henry Kipper  LB   Rhinelander   12 

Alex Nagel  DB   Antigo    12 

Ben Meier  DB   Medford   12 

Ben Fochs  DB   Mosinee   12 

Ben Meier  P   Medford   12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

GREAT NORTHERN CONFERENCE 

2015 FOOTBALL ALL CONFERENCE TEAMS 

 
Honorable Mention 

 

Player   Position School   Year 

Van Peterson  OL  Ashland  12 

Willy Richeson OL  Ashland  12 

Jake Pagels  OL  Lakeland  11 

Brett Paul  OL  Medford  12 

Brent Winter  OL  Medford  12 

Kyle Wertel  OL  Rhinelander  12 

Jordan Coffland TE  Ashland  12 

Jared Novitzke TE  Mosinee  12 

Luke Roberts  TE  Rhinelander  12 

Dalton Michaelson WR  Lakeland  12 

Jesse Armstrong WR  Lakeland  11 

Logan Freund  WR  Rhinelander  10 

Sam Killian  QB  Lakeland  12 

Ben Meier  QB  Medford  12 

Drew Hoff  QB  Merrill   12 

Brandon Rusch RB  Ashland  11 

Braeden Dorn  RB  Merrill   10 

Nevada Laabs  RB  Merrill   10 

Jamison Schultz DL  Lakeland  12 

Jake Pagels  DL  Lakeland  11 

Brady Loertscher DL  Medford  10 

Elijah Emmer  DL  Merrill   12 

Adam Maas  DL  Rhinelander  12 

Van Peterson  DE/OLB Ashland  12 

Beau Ertl  DE/OLB Lakeland  10 

Braeden Dorn  DE/OLB Merrill   10 

Shane Tutor  LB  Ashland  12 

Blake Berray  LB  Lakeland  10 

Parker Samples LB  Mosinee  11 

Elijah Wickersheim DB  Antigo   12 

Matt Winter  DB  Antigo   10 

Brett Slavinsky DB  Lakeland  12 

Garrett Strebig  DB  Medford  11 

Ryan Haessly  DB  Mosinee  12 

Eric Tracy  DB  Rhinelander  12 

 


